
Name of the Corporate Debtor- 9PLANETS PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
Date of commencement of CIRP: 09-05-2023
List of Creditors as on: 18-12-2023

Details of claim admitted

Date of 
Receipt Amount of Claim

Amount of claim 
admitted Nature of Claim

Amount 
covered 
by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party

%ge of 
voting 
share in 
COC

1 Vijaykumar Pandurang Patil 03-07-2023 8,09,600.00             3,09,600.00            Employee No No No 0.00%                -                  -       5,00,000.00 
2 Eknath Babn Ghodekar 03-07-2023 6,18,800.00             1,18,800.00            Employee No No No 0.00%                -                  -       5,00,000.00 
3 Yogesh Babn Mashere 03-07-2023 7,13,300.00             2,13,300.00            Employee No No No 0.00%                -                  -       5,00,000.00 
4 Sandeep S. Gavde 03-07-2023 6,30,050.00             1,30,050.00            Employee No No No 0.00%                -                  -       5,00,000.00 
5 Ganesh Digmber Ghongune 03-07-2023 6,30,050.00             1,30,050.00            Employee No No No 0.00%                -                  -       5,00,000.00 
6 Santosh Sakharam Pokharkar 03-07-2023 6,30,050.00             1,30,050.00            Employee No No No 0.00%                -                  -       5,00,000.00 
7 Amol Balasaheb Kharpude 03-07-2023 6,30,500.00             1,30,500.00            Employee No No No 0.00%                -                  -       5,00,000.00 
8 Jageshvar Ramprakash Pal 03-08-2023 8,72,600.00             3,72,600.00            Employee No No No 0.00%                -                  -       5,00,000.00 

55,34,950.00           15,34,950.00          -            -            40,00,000.00  -                    

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks if any

Sr. No. Name of Creditor

Details of Claim Amount 
of 

contingen
t Claim

Amount 
of any 

mututal 
dues that 
may be 
set off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted


